Pick-Up Time from hotel

09:45hrs
11:30hrs
15:00hrs
18:00hrs

Pick-Up Time from hotel

09:45hrs
11:30hrs
15:00hrs
18:00hrs

Pick-Up Time from hotel

09:45hrs
11:30hrs
15:00hrs
18:00hrs

Pick-Up Time from hotel
09:30hrs

Pick-Up Time from hotel

10:15hrs
13:15hrs
16:15hrs
Note: The bus is provided by the respective malls. Timings may change without prior notice.

Pick-Up Time from La
Mer Beach
10:00hrs
11:45hrs
15:15hrs
18:15hrs

Drop-Off Point

La Mer Beach

City Walk

; Pick-Up Time from
Drop-Off Point City Walk
10:15hrs
12:00hrs
15:30hrs

18:30hrs

City Walk

Dubai Mall

Drop-Off Point P'Ck;fji.ari";;lflrom
10:30hrs
12:15hrs
15:45hrs

18:45hrs

Dubai Mall

Dubai Outlet Mall

: Pick-Up Time from
Drob-OH ROt N (bl Otitlet Mall

Dubai Outlet Mall 13:15hrs

Pick-Up Time from
Expo 2020
18:30hrs
Expo 2020 20:30hrs
22:30hrs

Drop-Off Point

Return

Towers Rotana

Towers Rotana

Return

Towers Rotana

Return

Towers Rotana

Return

Towers Rotana




