Daily	Pick-Up Time from hotel	Drop-Off Point	Pick-Up Time from La Mer Beach	Return
	09:45hrs 11:30hrs 15:00hrs 18:00hrs	La Mer Beach	10:00hrs 11:45hrs 15:15hrs 18:15hrs	Towers Rotana
		City Walk	AND THE SEASON	THE RESIDEN
Daily	Pick-Up Time from hotel	Drop-Off Point	Pick-Up Time from City Walk	Return
	09:45hrs 11:30hrs 15:00hrs 18:00hrs	City Walk	10:15hrs 12:00hrs 15:30hrs 18:30hrs	Towers Rotana
		Dubai Mall		
Daily	Pick-Up Time from hotel	Drop-Off Point	Pick-Up Time from Dubai Mall	Return
	09:45hrs 11:30hrs 15:00hrs 18:00hrs	Dubai Mall	10:30hrs 12:15hrs 15:45hrs 18:45hrs	Towers Rotana
		Dubai Outlet Ma		
Daily	Pick-Up Time from hotel	Drop-Off Point	Pick-Up Time from Dubai Outlet Mall	Return
	09:30hrs	Dubai Outlet Mall	13:15hrs	Towers Rotana
	DECEMBER OF SECURITIES	Expo 2020	PARAMETER ARCHITICATE	MMM AS ESSAS
Daily	Pick-Up Time from hotel	Drop-Off Point	Pick-Up Time from Expo 2020	Return
	10:15hrs 13:15hrs 16:15hrs	Expo 2020	18:30hrs 20:30hrs 22:30hrs	Towers Rotana